
admin@dmasocal.org 626-510-4085QUESTIONS?

CHARITY
22ND ANNUAL

Golf Tournament &
Fundraiser

 5/9/2024
THURSDAY
EAGLE GLEN GOLF CLUB
1088 EAGLE GLEN PKWY
CORONA, CA 92883

Join us for prize drawings, putting
contests, food and drinks. 

Funds raised will support local
community programs and DMA
Scholarships for higher education
and DMA membership.

SCHEDULE
Registration & Breakfast

Shotgun Start
Awards & Banquet

FORMAT
4-person scramble (best ball). All

skill levels welcome!

REGISTER AT
www.dmasocal.org

7:45 AM
9:30 AM
3:00 PM



2 Foursomes, lunch, VIP package per player, and banquet
dinner. You'll  host a hole & table to greet players
throughout the day. You'll also receive recognition at our
banquet and your logo will be prominently displayed on
marketing materials.  

REGISTER ONLINEw w w . d m a s o c a l . o r g

SPONSORSHIPS

1 Foursome, lunch, & banquet dinner. Booth at a hole
plus name on a tee sign at a hole, receive recognition
plaque and logo on golf event banner.

$2,750Host Sponsor (7 available)

1 Foursome, lunch,  & banquet dinner. Name on a tee sign at
a hole and receive recognition plaque.

Major Sponsor  (20 Available) $1,750

$5,500Title Sponsor  (3 available)

$1,200Helicopter Ball Drop (Exclusive)

Hole-in-One Sponsor (Exclusive) $600

(Exclusive)
Beverage Cart Drink Sponsor            $1,500

(Exclusive)
Morning Bloody Mary Bar                $1,500

Sleeve of Golf Balls Sponsor            $1,250

Tumbler Sponsor (2 available) $1,000

Banquet Dinner Drink Sponsor
(2 available)

$1,250Golf Towel Sponsor (2 available)

You'll sponsor our hole in one contest. Your logo will be
prominently displayed on a tee sign at this designated hole.

Sponsor our helicopter ball drop! At our designated hole drop,
you're logo will be prominently displayed. Your logo will be on
our website page where balls are available for purchase.
Proceeds from our ball drop go to our scholarship fund. The
winner of the ball drop receives a $250 Amazon Card.

You'll sponsor a drink ticket for each of our golfers that will be
available throughout the golf day. Your logo will be displayed
on all drink tickets and on the beverage cart.

Your logo will be on a sleeve of golf balls given out to each
player upon arrival. 

Your logo will be displayed on a Tumbler that will be given
out to all attendees upon arrival that day.

Shoe Bag Sponsor  (2 available)

Your logo will be printed on all bags that go home with our
golfers that day. This bag will include your logo and our DMA
logo. 2 Golfers included at this level.

$2,500

You'll sponsor our Bloody Mary bar for all attendees as they
arrive in the morning. Your logo will be on tickets and
displayed at the bar. 

Your logo will be displayed on a golf towel that will be given
out to all attendees the day of our tournament

$1,250

Your sponsorship provides one drink ticket at our banquet
dinner. Your logo will be displayed on tickets. 

Banquet Dinner Only          $50 Per Person

Join us at our evening dinner banquet

Hole Tee Sign $200

Your logo on a tee sign at a designated hole

REGISTER ONLINE22ND ANNUAL

(Exclusive)

Golf Tournament & 
Charity Fundraiser



SPONSORSHIP REG ISTRAT ION

TOTAL ENCLOSED $

R e g i s t r a t i o n  &  P a y m e n t  D u e  B y  4 / 1 5 / 2 0 2 4

Please complete this form and send it, along with payment to:
DMA of Southern California - 231 E. Alessandro #A650 - Riverside, CA 92508

Additionally, we can invoice you so you can pay by credit card. 
Contact us at admin@dmasocal.org or 626-510-4085 to learn more.

Company: Title:

Name: Phone:

Address:

City: State: Zip:

Email:

Sponsorships Sponsorships

Golf Tournament & 
Charity Fundraiser

REGISTER ONLINEw w w . d m a s o c a l . o r g
REGISTER ONLINE22ND ANNUAL

Title Sponsor (3 available) $5,500

Host Sponsor (7 available) $2,750 

Shoe Bag Sponsor (2 available) $2,500

Major Sponsor (20 Available) $1,750
Beverage Cart Drink Sponsor $1,500
(Exclusive) 
Morning Bloody Mary Bar (Exclusive) $1,500

Sleeve of Golf Balls Sponsor  $1,250
(Exclusive)

Golf Towel Sponsor (2 available) $1,250

Banquet Dinner Drink Sponsor $1,250
(2 available)

Tumbler Sponsor (2 available) $1,000

Helicopter Ball Drop (Exclusive) $1,200

Hole-in-One Sponsor (Exclusive) $600

Hole Tee Sign $200

Banquet Dinner Only $50 Per Person



Captain: Company:

Address:

City: State: Zip:

Email:

Player #2: Company:

Email:

Player #3: Company:

Email:

Player #4: Company:

Email:

Captain: Company:

Address:

City: State: Zip:

Email:

Player #2: Company:

Email:

Player #3: Company:

Email:

Player #4: Company:

Email:

FOURSOME 2

GOLFER REGISTRATION
Registration includes 18 holes of golf, cart, lunch, and dinner banquet. Features on-course games and prize
drawings. Funds raised will support local community programs and DMA Scholarships.

FOURSOME 1 (ALL PLAYER INFORMATION MUST BE FILLED OUT!)

If anyone in your foursome needs to rent golf clubs, they must let the course know prior to 4/15/2024.
Reach out to Kaity Van Amersfort, admin@dmasocal.org and she will provide contact info.

REGISTER ONLINEw w w . d m a s o c a l . o r g
REGISTER ONLINE22ND ANNUAL

Golf Tournament & 
Charity Fundraiser



OTHER INFORMATION 

 Registration includes 18 holes of golf, cart, lunch, and dinner banquet. Features on-course games and prize
drawings. Funds raised will support local community programs and DMA Scholarships.

$1,500

R e g i s t r a t i o n  &  P a y m e n t  D u e  B y  4 / 1 5 / 2 0 2 4

Please complete this form and send it, along with payment to:
DMA of Southern California - 231 E. Alessandro #A650 - Riverside, CA 92508

Additionally, we can invoice you so you can pay by credit card. 
Contact us at admin@dmasocal.org  or 626-510-4085 to learn more.

 It is important for us to note who will be and who will not be attending the banquet dinner at the end of the golf day
so that we can maximize our benefit to our charities and scholarship awardees. Unused banquet meals are still

charged to the association.  

If you, or any of your foursome, will not be attending the dinner, please list names that will NOT be attending below:

REGISTER ONLINEwww.dmasocal.org
REGISTER ONLINE22ND ANNUAL

Golf Tournament & 
Charity Fundraiser



Bloody Mary Bar Sponsor Breakfast Sponsor

Major Sponsors

Title Sponsors

Host Sponsors

T H A N K  Y O U  T O  O U R  2 0 2 3  S P O N S O R S


